CONTACT LIST

Remodel (Safety
  Tony and Becky Schaeffer
  703-443-1861
  info@schafferconstruction.com
Finding Assisted Living and CCRC
 Robin Edwards
  Care Patrol
 703-443-1861
  robine@carepatrol.com
  Debbie Aggen
  Caring Considerations
  703-307-7484
  Debbie@caringconsiderations.com
  David Greenwood
  703-942-6606
  David@customseniorlivingsearch.com

Scott Maguire
Always Best Care
703-879-3780
smaguire@abc_seniors.com
Matrona Busch
703-638-8629
mbusch@youroasisadvisor.com
Independent Rental Communities
The Crossings of Chantilly
703-994-4561
sfields@thecrossingsatchantilly.com
Waltonwood
Ardell Fleeson
571-918-4854
Ardell.fleeson@singhmail.com
Arbor Terrace of Herndon
1100 Dranesville Rd.
Herndon, VA 20170
Annamarie Mariani-Huehn  703-956-6311
Handyman
Lenny Berger
703-431-2731
Lennythehandymensch.com
Heavy Duty Real Estate Repairs
reppard@heavydutyrepairs.com
Organizers/Estate Sales
Everything But the House
Scott Allemong
Scott.allemong@ebth.com
Organizing Mentors
Lisa Rigoni
Lisa@theorganizingmentors.com
703-434-9585
Basic Organization
Janet Schiesel
janet@basicorganization.com
571-265-1303

I am happy to refer you to many more professions if you have a need.
I have enjoyed our class and am always available for you.

Helen L. Flynn, MEd. MSW
Senior Relocation Strategist
REALTOR® 
Direct: 703-328-7187
Email: helen@theflynnteam.com
Website: TheFlynnTeam.com

Licensed in Virginia #0225 064895
Century 21 New Millennium
20405 Exchange St. Ste. 221
Ashburn, VA 20147
Office Number: 703-858-2770
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